

Serial No.27
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP (C) No. 27 of 2019

Date of Order: 26.07.2022

Rajison R. Marak & Ors.

Vs.

State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H. S. Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. P. T. Sangma, Adv.

For the Respondent(s)

: Mr. R. Pahsyntiew, Adv. vice.

Mr. P. R. Paske, Adv. for R – 9 to 13.

Mention is made on behalf of Mr. N. D. Chullai, learned AAG who is stated to be sanctioned leave for adjournment.

List this matter on 11-08-2022.

Judge

Meghalaya

26.07.2022

"Biswarup PS"